Morteza Ghasemi Shilsar
Born in 1982, Bandar Anzali, Gilan, Iran

Education:
2011 BFA. Painting, University of Tehran, Tehran, Iran
2014 MFA. Painting, ElIm-o-Farhang University, Tehran, Iran

Solo Exhibitions:
2014 “Astray”, Dastan's Basement, Tehran, Iran
2013 “Touch”, Dastan's Basement, Tehran, Iran

Ghasemi Brothers Exhibitions:

2024 “Ghorbat Injast Haminjory Ke Hast”, Choom Art Gallery, Bandar Anzali
2020 “On The Port” , Choom Art Gallery, Bandar Anzali

2020 “Big Fish”, Dastan+2, Tehran, Iran

2018 Condo Unit Athens, Dastan's debut participation, The Breeder

2018 “Blue Room”, Dastan:Outside, V-gallery, Tehran, Iran

2017 “Red Room 2: Migratory Birds”, Elga Wimmer PCC Gallery, New York
2016 “Red Room”, Dastan's Basement, Tehran, Iran

Group Exhibitions:

2021 Fiac Online Viewing Rooms

2020 Teer Art Fair Online, Tehran, Iran

2019 “Bahith”, Gazelli Art House, London

2018 Teer Art, Dastan’s Debut Participation, Tehran, Iran
2018 “Journey/Passage”, Manouchehri House, Kashan, Iran
2017 Art Dubai, Dastan’s Debut Participation, Dubai

2017 “Image of the Self”, Total Art, Dubai

2017 “Update 5.0”, Dsatan:Outside, V-Gallery, Tehran, Iran
2016 “MArdaa Mard”, Lajevardi Foundation, Tehran, Iran
2015 Ab/Anbar, Tehran, Iran

2014 Dastan:Outside, Sam Art, Sam Center, Tehran, Iran
2013 Dastan's Basement, Tehran, Iran

2013 Art Fair, Paris, France

2012 Art Fair, Paris, France

2012 Dastan's Basement, Tehran, Iran

2012 Aria Art Gallery, Tehran, Iran

2011 Aria Art Gallery, Tehran, Iran

2008 Saba Cultural Center, Tehran, Iran



Sina Ghasemi Shilsar
Born in 1984, Bandar Anzali, Gilan, Iran

Education:

2012

MPFA. Painting, University of Tehran, Tehran, Iran

Solo Exhibition:

2012

Dastan's Basement, Tehran, Iran

Ghasemi Brothers Exhibitions:

2024
2020
2020
2018
2018
2017
2016

“Ghorbat Injast Haminjory Ke Hast”, Choom Art Gallery, Bandar Anzali
“On The Port” , Choom Art Gallery, Bandar Anzali

“Big Fish”, Dastan+2, Tehran, Iran

Condo Unit Athens, Dastan's debut participation, The Breeder

“Blue Room”, Dastan:Outside, V-gallery, Tehran, Iran

“Red Room 2: Migratory Birds”, Elga Wimmer PCC Gallery, New York
“Red Room”, Dastan's Basement, Tehran, Iran

Group Exhibitions:

2021
2020
2019
2018
2018
2015
2015
2015
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2008
2006

Fiac Online Viewing Rooms

Teer Art Fair Online, Tehran, Iran

“Bahith”, Gazelli Art House, London

Teer Art, Dastan’s Debut Participation, Tehran, Iran
“Journey/Passage”, Manouchehri House, Kashan, Iran
Gallery 6, Tehran, Iran

Aria Art Gallery, Tehran, Iran

Ab/Anbar, Tehran, Iran

Sam Art, Sam Center, Dastan Outside the Basement, Tehran, Iran
[ranian Artists' Forum, Tehran, Iran

Etemad Gallery, Tehran, Iran

[ranian Artists' Forum, Tehran, Iran

Dastan's Basement, Tehran, Iran

Pardis Mellat Gallery, Tehran, Iran

Dastan's Basement, Tehran, Iran

Aria Art Gallery, Tehran, Iran

Art Expo, Vahdat Hall, Tehran, Iran

Niavaran Cultural Center, Tehran, Iran

Aria Art Gallery, Tehran, Iran

Tehran Gallery, University of Tehran, Tehran, Iran
I[ranian Artists' Forum, Tehran, Iran

Aria Art Gallery, Tehran, Iran

Saba Cultural Center, Tehran, Iran

Niavaran Cultural Center, Tehran, Iran



Mojtaba Ghasemi Shilsar
Born in 1987, Bandar Anzali, Gilan, Iran

Education:
BA. Graphic Design, University of Tehran, Tehran, Iran

Solo Exhibitions:
2014 “Leisure”, Dastan's Basement, Tehran, Iran

Ghasemi Brothers Exhibitions:

2024 “Ghorbat Injast Haminjory Ke Hast”, Choom Art Gallery, Bandar Anzali
2020 “On The Port” , Choom Art Gallery, Bandar Anzali

2020 “Big Fish”, Dastan+2, Tehran, Iran

2018 Condo Unit Athens, Dastan's debut participation, The Breeder

2018 “Blue Room”, Dastan:Outside, V-gallery, Tehran, Iran

2017 “Red Room 2: Migratory Birds”, Elga Wimmer PCC Gallery, New York
2016 “Red Room”, Dastan's Basement, Tehran, Iran

Group Exhibitions:

2021 Fiac Online Viewing Rooms

2020 Teer Art Fair Online, Tehran, Iran

2019 “Bahith”, Gazelli Art House, London

2018 Teer Art, Dastan’s Debut Participation, Tehran, Iran
2018 “Journey/Passage”, Manouchehri House, Kashan, Iran
2015 Gallery 6, Tehran, Iran

2015 Abi Gallery, Tehran, Iran

2015 Ab/Anbar, Tehran, Iran

2014 Dastan:Outside, Sam Art, Sam Center, Tehran, Iran
2014 Dastan's Basement, Tehran, Iran

2012 Pardis Mellat Gallery, Tehran, Iran

2012 Dastan's Basement, Tehran, Iran

2011 Aria Art Gallery, Tehran, Iran

2010 Elaheh Gallery, Tehran, Iran



